PLASTITALIA.

high performance fittings

dn

SCHEDA TECNICA SPECIFICA

Spigot Fittings

Reduced Tee 90° Long Spigot

dn1

H1

DETTAGLIO PRODOTTO CARATTERISTICHE GEOMETRICHE

CODICE ARTICOLO TRP160110H dn

dn 160 - 110 dn

SDR DI PROGETTO 74 H [mm]
H1 [mm]
Z [mm]

*The pictures are for illustrative purposes only. the product may differ in color and / or some of its parts

160

110

105

9N

425

PLASTITALIA SPA reserves the right to revise this specification, while maintaining compliance with the requirements of the product without
prior notice. Tolerance on diameters and thickness according to the standards unless otherwise specified. Tolerance: + 5%
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